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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000869
E24000870
E24000871

E24000872
E24000873

E24000874

E24000875
E24000876

E24000877

E24000878

Reported

08:44:55 03/12/24
10:19:02 03/12/24

12:46:43 03/12/24

14:44:39 03/12/24
14:50:02 03/12/24

16:49:39 03/12/24

17:46:46 03/12/24
23:14:06 03/12/24

01:40:24 03/13/24

02:32:24 03/13/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENTS,

WELFARE 7476 W COUNTY RD 95 N,
CHECK GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY 1315 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL N COUNTY RD 700 E & E COUNTY
RQST RD 645 N, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2106 N NORTHGATE DR APT B,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS
ABDOMINAL
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS DIFF
BREATH

2341 N BROADWAY ST APT 7,
GREENSBURG

11753 S COUNTY RD 800 W,
GREENSBURG

605 E BENNETT ST, WESTPORT

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31172/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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